150 Watt Outdoor LED Street Light 70 CRI 100 - 120LM/W Anti
Rust
Basic Information
China
Yahua lighting
CE ROHS IES
5-8 Days
L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram
3000pcs per month
Product Specification
Black/Grey
50W/100W/150W/200W/250W
COB-integrated Lamp Beads
75*145
3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K
70 CRI 100-120LM/W
5-9 Days
CE, ROHS, ISO9001, CQC
Outdoor LED Street Light 70 CRI,
Anti Rust Outdoor Led Street Lamp,
120LM/W Outdoor Street Light
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on solarledstreet-light.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Color:
Power:
Lamp Beads:
Beam Angle:
Color Temperature:
Light Effect:
Shipping Time:
Certifications:
Highlight:
Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.
solarledstreet-light.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Products Description
The 150 Watt LED Street Light is a widely sought-after LED street light with a classic design. Its unique oval shape and sleek
appearance are reminiscent of a sword, hence the name "sword model". Additionally, it is available in black or gray, and offers
a range of wattage options from 50W to 250W, making it ideal for various lighting environments. With certifications like CE and
RoHS, it has been deemed a top-selling export lamp.
Features
1: Lens: Our product is equipped with premium tempered optical glass lenses, which boast a remarkable light transmittance
rate of 100%. As a result, the light efficiency is uniform and consistent, providing strong refraction to meet all your lighting
needs. Moreover, our lenses have high strength and are not easily breakable, ensuring long-lasting and reliable performance.
2: Lamp body: Crafted from premium aerospace-grade aluminum, this product boasts a durable anodized oxide finish that
ensures it won't fade or corrode over time. Its superior crack resistance is just one of the many outstanding qualities that make
this item both fashionable and excellent in quality. So rest assured that this product will provide not only beauty but also lasting
functionality for many years to come.
3: Anti-rust design: Ensuring rust prevention in lighting fixtures is paramount, and the LED Street Light 150 Watt has
incorporated a state-of-the-art processing technology known as integrated precision die-casting. This technique guarantees
the highest level of product longevity, ensuring a rust-free and durable fixture that can withstand harsh weather conditions.
Technical Specifications
Power 50W 100W 150W 200W
Voltage 85-265V50/60Hz
Color
temperature 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K
Lamp beads COB integrated lamp beads
Product Size 495*215*60mm 720*265*80mm 860*315*80mm 945*340*80mm
Light effect 70 CRI 100-120LM/W
Beam angle 75*145
Wire length 3*0.75 0.3 meters
Shell color Black/Grey
Package
Size
51*23*10cm
2KG
73*28*10cm
3.7KG
87*33*10cm
4.1KG
96*34*10cm
7KG
Advantages of Outdoor LED Street Light
for m
ore products please visit us on solarledstreet-light.com
O
ur Product Introduction
1: End Caps: Made with die-cast aluminum, these end caps have an attractive appearance and a sturdy load-bearing structure.
2: Heat Sink: Constructed with high-purity, stretched aluminum material, the heat sink won't rust, and it has a stainless steel
back part.
3: Top-Quality Lens: Our product features an impurity-free, high-quality lens that provides effective lighting while consuming
less power.
4: Spray-Finishing: Our spray-finishing technique ensures that the paint won't peel off.
5: Environmentally Friendly: Our product is free of UV & IR, Mercury, and Lead, and it doesn't blink, making it safe and eco-
friendly.
6: Wide Range of Wattage: Our product is available in wattages ranging from 30W to 210W, so you can choose the right
option for your needs.
7: Easy to Install and Maintain: Our product is designed to meet customers' unique requirements, and it is straightforward to
install and maintain.
 +86 2981028690  summer@sxyhzm.com  solarledstreet-light.com
No.1 Xinxi Avenue New Industrial Park, Hi-tech Zone, Xi'an,China
Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.